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Student Ledger

Student Name : AMIT KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE
Admission No. : 0000548 Roll No. :

Section : IV-A
Session : 2017-2018
Date Receipt No. | Particulars Debit Credit | Balance
01/04/2017 Tuition Fees (April) 430.00 0.00 430.00
03/04/2017 MISCELLANEOUS 260.00 0.00 690.00
03/04/2017 EXAM FEES 700.00 0.00 1,390.00
03/04/2017 SPECIAL FEES 1,290.00 0.00 2,680.00
03/04/2017 567/17-18 Tuition Fees (April, May, June, July),EXAM FEES 0.00 3,970.00 | -1,290.00
,MISCELLANEOUS (April, May, June, July),SPECIAL
FEES
Payment Mode : Cash
01/05/2017 Tuition Fees (May) 430.00 0.00 -860.00
01/06/2017 Tuition Fees (June) 430.00 0.00 -430.00
01/07/2017 Tuition Fees (July) 430.00 0.00 0.00
01/08/2017 Tuition Fees (August) 430.00 0.00 430.00
01/09/2017 Tuition Fees (September) 430.00 0.00 860.00
01/10/2017 Tuition Fees (October) 430.00 0.00 1,290.00
5,260.00 3,970.00 1,290.00
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